
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MATERA CAMBIA 31 12 14 11 21 14 7 15 7 26 12 12 19 36 10 18 6 14 14 12 26 18 20 25 24 15 17 7 10 13 11
ALTIERI EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
 BENNARDI DOMENICO 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
CALIA ANGELA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
CAMARDO MICHELANGELO 6 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 3 3
CAMERINI ROBERTO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
CIFARELLI LUCIA 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLIZZI DANILO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARAIA NICOLETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DELL'ACQUA FRANCESCO PAOLO 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 11 0 1 1 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 7 3 5 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2
DI CECCA EMANUELE 1 3 1 0 4 1 1 2 1 3 4 4 2 9 3 4 2 1 4 4 0 2 1 1 5 0 5 1 0 1 3
DI LECCE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DINARDO SAVERIO 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 4 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
FILIPPETTI FRANCESCO 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
FIORE ANGELO 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
GIUSTO MICHELE 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0
GRANDE GRAZIA 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAPOLLA PIERLUIGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MANGINI NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAZZEI GIANCARLO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATRELLA LORENZO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
PADOVANI VALERIA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
RIZZI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0
SALLUCE LUCA 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 15 0 2 3 1 3 0 1 0 0 0
VITI LELENIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0
VIZZIELLO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOLPE DONATO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACCARO TOMMASO 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0
ROBERTI ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
MATERA CAMBIA 6 6 10 14 19 17 19 15 32 12 9 17 3 19 17 10 18 20 13 28 17 20 35 16 13 17 12 17 12 18 21
ALTIERI EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 1 2 0 0 1 4 1 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 1
 BENNARDI DOMENICO 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
CALIA ANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CAMARDO MICHELANGELO 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 4 5 3 3 0 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 10
CAMERINI ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIFARELLI LUCIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLIZZI DANILO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
DARAIA NICOLETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
DELL'ACQUA FRANCESCO PAOLO 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 9 2 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 2 3 0 1 1 1
DI CECCA EMANUELE 0 0 2 3 2 2 5 1 9 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 0 11 2 5 4 0 2 2 4 0 2 2 1
DI LECCE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DINARDO SAVERIO 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
FILIPPETTI FRANCESCO 4 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 0 2 0 14 0 2 0 2 0 11 0 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 4 1 0
FIORE ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
GIUSTO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 1
GRANDE GRAZIA 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
LAPOLLA PIERLUIGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANGINI NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAZZEI GIANCARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATRELLA LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
PADOVANI VALERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RIZZI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0
SALLUCE LUCA 0 0 2 4 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2
VITI LELENIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIZZIELLO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOLPE DONATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACCARO TOMMASO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERTI ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0


